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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 5 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
19.06.2021 - 10:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 56.60 569
2. MITIC, Petar 07 Naisus 56.63 568 27.48 29.15
3. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:00.39 468 29.07 31.32
4. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 1:00.40 468 29.09 31.31
5. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:00.83 458
6. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 1:02.38 425 33.64 28.74
7. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 1:02.83 416
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:03.18 409 29.43 33.75
9. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:03.38 405

10. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:04.37 387
11. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07 Velika Kikinda 1:04.51 384
12. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:04.66 381
13. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 1:05.22 372 33.29 31.93
14. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:05.30 370
15. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:05.36 369 31.61 33.75
16. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 1:06.79 346
17. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:07.78 331 33.29 34.49
18. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:07.87 330 32.90 34.97
19. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:08.59 319 33.29 35.30
20. POPOVIC, Nikola 07 Swim Star 1:08.74 317
21. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:09.15 312 33.64 35.51
22. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 1:09.93 301 33.29 36.64
23. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:10.47 294
24. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.26 285 33.77 37.49
25. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:11.46 282
26. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:12.13 275
27. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:12.94 266
28. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.92 245 33.56 41.36
29. OGRIZOVIC, Aleksandar 07 Usce 1:16.47 230
30. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:22.06 186 39.12 42.94
31. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 1:25.96 162 39.59 46.37
32. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:28.12 150

15 - 18 years

1. MATHEW, Tanish 03 India 52.39 717 Q
2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 52.53 712 Q
3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 53.80 662 R
4. AL GHAZIRI, Ramy 03 Jazira 54.12 651 R
5. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 54.72 630 26.68 28.04
6. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 55.07 618 26.41 28.66
7. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PVK Orion 55.69 597 26.41 29.28
8. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 56.03 586
9. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 56.13 583 26.68 29.45

10. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 56.17 582 27.18 28.99
11. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 57.22 551 27.18 30.04
12. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 PK Aqua Pro AMS 57.24 550 27.58 29.66
13. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 57.69 537 28.17 29.52
14. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 57.71 537 29.07 28.64
15. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 57.95 530 27.39 30.56
16. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 57.97 529
17. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 58.14 525 28.35 29.79
18. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 58.16 524 28.00 30.16
19. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 58.57 513 28.00 30.57
20. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 58.66 511 28.02 30.64
21. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 58.69 510
22. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 58.96 503
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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 5, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

23. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:00.04 476 28.74 31.30
24. TANUROVSKI, David 04 PVK Orion 1:00.77 459 29.07 31.70
25. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 1:01.07 453 29.07 32.00
26. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 1:01.17 451 29.56 31.61
27. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 1:01.35 447 29.59 31.76
28. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 1:02.92 414 29.43 33.49
29. GLIGIC, Nikola 06 Barakuda 1:10.67 292
30. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 1:10.77 291 33.56 37.21
31. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:13.71 257 34.44 39.27

Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 50.60 796 Q
2. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. April 51.52 754 Q 27.18 24.34
3. GHAREHHASSANLO, Benyamin99 I. R. Iran 51.71 746 Q 26.72 24.99
4. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Partizan 52.21 725 Q
5. MATHEW, Tanish 03 India 52.39 717 Q
6. GHOLAMPOUR, Sina 99 I. R. Iran 52.40 717 Q
7. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 52.53 712 Q
8. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Partizan 52.55 711 Q 26.55 26.00
9. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 53.80 662 R

10. AL GHAZIRI, Ramy 03 Jazira 54.12 651 R
11. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 54.56 635
12. GARGOVIC, Ado 98 Budva 54.60 634
13. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Partizan 54.65 632
14. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 54.72 630 26.68 28.04
15. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 55.07 618 26.41 28.66
16. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 PK Aqua Pro AMS 55.19 614 26.68 28.51
17. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PVK Orion 55.69 597 26.41 29.28
18. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 56.03 586
19. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 56.13 583 26.68 29.45
20. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 56.17 582 27.18 28.99
21. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 56.60 569
22. MITIC, Petar 07 Naisus 56.63 568 27.48 29.15
23. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 57.22 551 27.18 30.04
24. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 PK Aqua Pro AMS 57.24 550 27.58 29.66
25. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 57.69 537 28.17 29.52
26. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 57.71 537 29.07 28.64
27. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 57.95 530 27.39 30.56
28. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 57.97 529
29. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 58.03 528 28.00 30.03
30. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 58.14 525 28.35 29.79
31. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 58.16 524 28.00 30.16
32. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 58.57 513 28.00 30.57
33. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 58.66 511 28.02 30.64
34. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 58.69 510
35. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 58.96 503
36. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:00.04 476 28.74 31.30
37. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:00.39 468 29.07 31.32
38. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 1:00.40 468 29.09 31.31
39. TANUROVSKI, David 04 PVK Orion 1:00.77 459 29.07 31.70
40. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:00.83 458
41. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 1:01.07 453 29.07 32.00
42. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 1:01.17 451 29.56 31.61
43. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 1:01.35 447 29.59 31.76
44. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 1:02.38 425 33.64 28.74
45. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 1:02.83 416
46. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 1:02.92 414 29.43 33.49
47. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:03.18 409 29.43 33.75
48. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 1:03.22 408
49. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:03.38 405
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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 5, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

50. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:04.37 387
51. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07 Velika Kikinda 1:04.51 384
52. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:04.66 381
53. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 1:05.22 372 33.29 31.93
54. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:05.30 370
55. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:05.36 369 31.61 33.75
56. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 1:06.79 346
57. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:07.78 331 33.29 34.49
58. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:07.87 330 32.90 34.97
59. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:08.59 319 33.29 35.30
60. POPOVIC, Nikola 07 Swim Star 1:08.74 317
61. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:09.15 312 33.64 35.51
62. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 1:09.93 301 33.29 36.64
63. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:10.47 294
64. GLIGIC, Nikola 06 Barakuda 1:10.67 292
65. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 1:10.77 291 33.56 37.21
66. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.26 285 33.77 37.49
67. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:11.46 282
68. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:12.13 275
69. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:12.94 266
70. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:13.71 257 34.44 39.27
71. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.92 245 33.56 41.36
72. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 1:15.57 239
73. OGRIZOVIC, Aleksandar 07 Usce 1:16.47 230
74. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:17.64 220
75. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:22.06 186 39.12 42.94
76. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 1:25.96 162 39.59 46.37
77. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:28.12 150
78. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Usce 1:34.28 123
79. HAMOVIC, Kolja 10 Usce 1:49.27 79


